2023

Ste-Henédine

RESULTATS COURSE 5 KM
SEXE CHRONO CAT. AGE PACE

NOM PRENOM
BOLDUC Brian
BOUTIN Olivier
CLOUTIER Dominic
FORTIN Pierre
GRAS Matthieu
BILODEAU Cynthia
ROUSSEAU Béatrice
BOUTIN Jean-Luc
DUMAS Mireille
LABRECQUE Mathis
LABRECQUE Juan
LECLERC Jérémy

121 THERRIEN Patricia

RANG BIB
1 148
2 112
3 145
4 118
5 135
6 117
7 109
8 111
9 140
10 114
11 115
12 128
13
14 129
15 147
16 150
17 132
18 113
19 130
20 134
21 116
22 149
23 131
24 137
25 126
26 136
27 143
28 122
29 108
30 146
31 110
32 125
33 124

LALIBERTE Maverick
BOUTIN Thomas

BISSON Emy
LABONTE-HUBERT Emilie
PICARD JuLie
LAFLAMME Pierre
JACQUES-OUZILLEAU Marianne
LABRECQUE Michael
BLAIS Linda

LABRECQUE Julie
GILBERT Amélie
QUIRION Audrey
GILBERT Kaissy
COULOMBE Anick

TETU lIsabelle

TETU Josiane

CHASSE Guillaume
BEDARD Jason

RUEL Mérédith

RUEL Eva-Rose

20:21,4
21:19,4
21:23,6
22:14,0
22:50,5
23:27,0
23:51,1
25:01,0
25:05,4
25:20,7
25:30,1
25:34,7
26:21,4
27:38,3
27:39,8
27:52,8
28:37,7
28:43,5
28:51,4
29:27,6
30:12,6
30:30,1
31:40,4
32:26,6
32:33,7
32:42,9
32:50,8
33:09,5
33:09,9
33:43,6
34:19,7
34:38,6
34:48,6

5kmM
5kmM
5kmM
5kmM
5kmM
5kmF
5kmF
5kmM
5kmF
5kmM
5kmM
5kmM
5kmF
5kmM
5kmM
5kmF
5kmF
5kmF
5kmM
5kmF
5kmM
5kmF
5kmF
5kmF
5kmF
5kmF
5kmF
5kmF
5kmF
5kmM
5kmM
5kmF
5kmF

COURSIz

42
20
41
59
36
38
20
56
41
13
36
10
38
12
12
13
36
39
55
39
32
63
38
12
42
10
32
50
42
40
35
13
13

04:04
04:16
04:17
04:27
04:34
04:41
04:46
05:00
05:01
05:04
05:06
05:07
05:16
05:32
05:32
05:35
05:44
05:45
05:46
05:54
06:03
06:06
06:20
06:29
06:31
06:33
06:34
06:38
06:38
06:45
06:52
06:56
06:58



COURSIz

2023 Ste-tHénédine

RANG BIB NOM PRENOM SEXE CHRONO CAT. AGE PACE
34 123 RUEL Mary-Alice 34:48,9 5kmF 16 06:58
35 139 DUMAS Andréanne 38:19,4 5kmF 16 07:40
36 127 POULIN Chelsy 38:19,8 5kmF 13 07:40
37 138 GAGNE Audrey-Ann 40:16,9 5kmF 30 08:03
38 133 L'HEUREUX Rosalie 40:19,0 5kmF 15 08:04
39 120 VAILLANCOURT Emma 56:15,0 5kmF 4 11:15
40 119 VAILLANCOURT Aurélie 57:33,0 5kmF 7 11:31
41 142 DUBOIS Genevieve 57:33,3 5kmF 36 11:31
42 2 BEDARD Kyle 57:33,5 5kmM 3 11:31
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2023
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336
232
276
252
237
269
242
263
331
250
262
272
259
287
266
238
264
334
234
235
279
280
281
337
333
286
282

Ste-Hénédine

RESULTATS COURSE 2 KM

NOM PRENOM

ROY Antoine

AUBE Félix

GIROUX Evaélle
CARRIER Mathieu
BEAUDOIN Félix
DUMONT Frédéric
BOLDUC Tommy
DELISLE Océane
RUEL Ann-Sophie
BOUTIN Zachary
DEBLOIS Caleb
FAUCHER Hugo
DEBLOIS Léa-Rose
POULIN Lelila
DUMONT Olivia
BISSON Megan
DELISLE Thomas
GAGNE Steven
BEAUDOIN Roxanne
BEAUDOIN Patrick
GIROUX Dylan
LABRECQUE Joey
LABRECQUE Juliane
VACHON Rose
YOUNG Annie-Claude
PICARD William
LABRECQUE Jerome

SEXE CHRONO CAT.
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08:38,1
08:57,5
08:57,9
09:30,7
09:31,1
09:54,6
10:00,4
10:48,3
10:57,0
10:57,8
11:04,3
11:08,6
11:09,0
11:12,5
11:15,6
11:33,5
11:48,3
11:50,7
11:51,4
11:53,1
12:29,2
13:34,5
13:49,1
13:54,1
14:03,8
15:18,6
15:19,2

oM
11-16M
11-16F
11-16M
11-16M
11-16M
11-16M
11-16F
11-16F
oM
oM
oM
OF
OF
OF
11-16F
oM
11-16M
OF
oM
11-16M
oM
11-16F
OF
OF
11-16M
oM

COURSIEZ

AGE PACE
10 04:19
13 04:29
13 04:29
12  04:45
11 04:46
12 04:57
11  05:00
12 05:24
11 05:28
10 05:29
10 05:32
8 05:34
17 05:35
10 05:36
10 05:38
11  05:47
10 05:54
13 05:55
10 05:56
48 05:57
12 06:15
8 06:47
11 06:55
10 06:57
33 07:02
11  07:39
42  07:40



2023

RANG BIB
1 83
2 20
3 33
4 30
5 40
6 5
7 27
8 28
9 62

10 11
11 31
12 81
13 34
14 6

15 10
16 63
17 12
18 22
19 71
20 22
21 75
22 58
23 80
24 42
25 43
26 37
27 35
28 19
29 9

30 61
31 26
32 39
33 56
34 8

Ste-Hénédine

RESULTATS COURSE 1 KM
SEXE CHRONO CAT.

NOM PRENOM

BONNEVILLE Tristan
CLOUTIER Louis-Philip
LABRECQUE Antoine
GIROUX Emile
LAROCHELLE William
BOLDUC Mathis
DUMAS Victoria
DUMAS Christopher
SIMARD Magalie
BOUTIN Léo
GROLEAU MariePier
LAVERDIERE Marion
LACASSE Arnaud
BOUCHER Jean-Galbiriel
BOUTIN Victor
SIMARD Alex

BOUTIN Ann-Emmanuelle
DELISLE Elsa
CHASSE Maxime
DELISLE Elsa
FECTEAU Hugo
RUEL Angélique
FECTEAU Alexanne
LECLERC Cassiopée
LECLERC Madison
LAFLAMME Hubert
LACASSE Hubert
CLOUTIER Agathe
BOUTIN Ariane
SIMARD Alicia
DUBREUIL Matis
LALIBERTE Romy
ROY Anne-Frédérique
BOUTIN Daphnée
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04:04,5
04:11,7
04:18,4
04:23,6
04:29,1
04:30,7
04:33,9
04:37,5
04:51,8
04:52,0
04:54,3
04:58,5
04:59,3
05:06,5
05:10,1
05:11,7
05:12,9
05:14,2
05:15,0
05:16,0
05:19,5
05:24,1
05:24,5
05:25,6
05:26,1
05:27,0
05:28,4
05:28,9
05:29,6
05:39,5
05:44,5
05:49,0
05:50,0
05:50,7

oM
7-10M
7-10M
7-10M
7-10M
7-10M
7-10F
7-10M
7-10F
7-10M

OF
7-10F
7-10M
7-10M
7-10M
7-10M
7-10F
7-10F
7-10F
7-10F
7-10M
7-10F
7-10F
7-10F
7-10F
7-10M
7-10M
7-10F

OF
7-10F
7-10M
7-10F
7-10F
7-10F

COURSIEZ

AGE
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2023

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

76
15
29
36
84
59
60
13
50

64
65
74
41
73
23
44
18

24
57
21
16
72
38
51
17
70
47

25
85
48
49

Ste-Hénédine

COUTURE Geneviéve
CAREAU Charles
DUMONT Pascale
LACROIX Annabelle
GRAS Tristan

RUEL Hubert

RUEL Isaac

CAREAU Philippe
RHEAUME Amélie
AUBE Perle

TETU Josianne
THERRIEN Véronique
BROUSSEAU Yolande
LAROCHELLE Océane
LECLERC Logan
DION James
NADEAU Marie-Josée
CAYOUETTE Lincée
BOUCHER Emile
DION Antoine

RUEL Olivia
COUTURE Caroline
CAUX Emy-Jade
L'HEUREUX Kelly-Anne
LAFLAMME Maxime
ROUSSIN Jessie
CAUX Ophélie
BOLDUC Willliam
PARE Kassandra
BEDARD Kyle
DUBREUIL Chloé
GRAS Lili
POMERLEAU Vincent
POMERLEAU Liam
BELANGER Nicole
BEDARD Shawn
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05:56,0
06:05,5
06:10,5
06:11,1
06:18,1
06:22,9
06:23,0
06:28,5
06:32,3
06:33,3
06:36,6
06:37,4
06:39,1
06:39,8
06:53,9
06:54,4
06:54,8
06:56,1
07:02,2
07:08,0
07:13,4
07:14,1
07:18,8
07:20,5
07:28,1
07:42,1
08:07,9
08:10,9
08:11,5
08:20,3
09:11,3
09:12,3
09:16,2
09:48,5
09:57,1
09:57,6

OF
6-M
OF
7-10F
7-10
6-M
6-M
7-10M
OF
7-10F
OF
OF
OF
7-10F
7-10M
oM
OF
OF
6-M
oM
7-10F
OF
7-10F
7-10F
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2023

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

82
79
77
/8
46
53
54
45
66
52

Ste-Hénédine

VACHON Alexandrine
VACHON Béatrice
ROY-GILBERT Frédérique
VACHON Constance
O'FARRELL Jayden

ROY Emma

ROY Frédéryck
O'FARRELL Kelsey
THIBODEAU Kim

RQOY Olivia

T T 1T T T

09:58,1
09:58,8
09:59,3
10:02,0
10:24,3
10:25,7
10:54,1
10:55,0
11:43,0
11:43,4

COURSIEZ



2023

RANG
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BIB
159
164
185
191
174
184
189
193
194
192
186
154
187
190
176
165
177
181
162
163
183
168
173
182

Ste-Hénédine

RESULTATS MARCHE 5 KM

NOM
Beaudoin
Boutin
Laverdiére
Turgeon
Dumont
Lagrange
Morin
Hins
Marcoux
Villeneuve
Lefebvre
Audet
Lefebvre
Poulin
Gagnon
Cliche
Giguere
Giguere
Beaudoin
Blouin
Lacasse
Asselin
Cliche
Giguere

COURSIZ

PRENOM SEXE CHRONO AGE

Stella
Emy-Rose
Maéllie
Léa
Sarah-Eve
Allison
Kristel
Valérie
Mariane
Anabelle
Vanessa
Marie-Pier
Noemi
Vincent
Marjolaine
Audrey
Amalia
Katia
Claudine
Ann-Julie
Myriam
Yvon
Jocelyn
Mélissa

32:04
32:04
34:50
40:13
41:54
41:54
45:18
45:39
46:05
46:06
50:18
51:13
51:13
51:24
51:37
51:44
51:50
51:50
51:51
51:52
51:52
52:00
52:00
53:48

STARTLH

12
11
12
11
12
9
38
41
38
25
35
32
32
45
55
39
36
46
52
37



